ConSig 8040 Series
CONTROL & SIGNALING STATIONS
INNOVATIVE EXPLOSION PROTECTION by R. STAHL 1-800-782-4357
8040 Features:
• Attractive space efficient
design.
• A variety of enclosure sizes
made of Fiberglass

ACTUATOR
CODE
Ordering Information
0 = none
1 = OFF-
ON
2 = ON-
OFF
3 = HAND-
OFF-
AUTO
4 = LOCAL-
REMOTE
5 = STOP-
RUN-
START
6 = O - I
7 = blank,
one-line
text
8 = blank,
two-lines
text
9 = special
(specify)
*
*
*Standard:
Key removable
in all maintained
positions.
Key not remov-
able in all spring
return positions.
Replacement actuators include parts to convert
maintained positions into spring return and to
convert key removable positions into non-remov-
able positions.
135°90°
135°90°
135°45° 90°
135°45° 90°
135°45° 90°
135°45° 90°
S
M
SS
MM
SM
MS
F9
CONTROLS Control Components
8082 CONTACT BLOCK
INNOVATIVE EXPLOSION PROTECTION by R. STAHL 1-800-782-4357
APPROVALS
LISTED - FILE No.  E182378
CERTIFIED - FILE No.  LR99480-26
PTB 00 ATEX 1031U
The contact block Series 8082 are available
in two versions.
- 1 NO
- 1 NC
Each block is made of polyamide and
designed to contain an internal explosion.
The terminals are designed to increased
safety requirements
Ordering Information
Technical Data
DESCRIPTION
CONTACT SYMBOL INDIVIDUAL
ORDER
CATALOG NUMBER
8082/1-1-00